> BIREMSI

OEM

Brand
VAG

124.542

Reference
059 198 405 D

FL2550

QOil Filter

Description
Availability

EAN

Height [mm]

Inner Diameter [mm]

Filter type

AM

Brand

AVS AUTOPARTS
BLUE PRINT
BOSCH

BREMSI
COOPERSFIAAM FILTERS
FEBI BILSTEIN
KNECHT
MANN-FILTER
MECAFILTER
MISFAT

MRT Engines
PURFLUX
SIGMAUTO
TECNECO FILTERS
TECNOCAR

OIL FILTER AUDI
Available
8050141339707
124,5

31,5

Filter Insert

Reference
LA134
ADBP210091
F026407342
FL2550
FA6866ECO
176222
OX11311D
HU 7034 z
ELH4520
L216
OL2206E
L1150
SL2550
OL2206E
OP1098
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